

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 7

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Criminal Justice (Northern Ireland) Order 1996 (NI 24)

13. In Article 2(9), for “Article 52A” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70” and “2004”.
14. In Article 4(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
15. In Article 10(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
16. In Article 13(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
17. In Article 15(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
18. In Article 19(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
19. In Article 20(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.
20. In Article 24(1), for “Article 52A(2)” and “1981” substitute respectively “Article 70(2)” and “2004”.